
ΤΕΜΑΧΙΣΤΗΣ ΚΛΑΔΙΩΝ 2500W
GARDEN SHREDDER 2500W 3340

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΟΣ.
Support tube
Wheel shaft
Washer Ø10×Ø28×1.5
Wheel 
Washer Ø8×Ø22×1
Nut M8
Wheel cover
Supply cord
Screw ST4.2×16
Front cover of motor
Cord sheath
Connecting wire 1
Rear cover of motor
Overload protector
Data sticker
Magnetic switch
Clamp plate of sheath
Cord clamp plate
Screw ST3.5×16
Screw ST4.8×14
Screw M4×40
Strong off switch
Switch fixup plate
Nut fixup plate
Fixup nut
Down housing
Screw M4×10
Switch insert
Insert fixup plate
H type screw ST4.8×14
Rear handle
Clamp ring
Spring
Knoob
Push sticker
Spanner
Collection bag

1
1
2
2
3
2
2
1

39
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
4
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΟΣ.
Feeder hopper
Clamp bar
Scraps defend block
Warning label
Up housing
Blade defend block
Plastic pin
Logo
Nut M4
Washer Ø4×Ø12.5×1
Pull bar
Screw M8×25
Spring washer Ø8
Clamp block
Screw M10×10
Blade   
Blade plate
Drive block
Adjusting washer
Up cover of reduction gear box
Screw ST4.2×20
Belt
Big belt wheel
Eccentric wheel
Small belt wheel
Down cover of reduction gear box
Bearing holder
Bearing 6201Z
Front holder of motor
Armature
Capacitor
Field
Bearing 608Z
Wave washer
Rear holder of motor
Carbon brush
Screw ST4.2×75

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
6
2
1
1
1
1
4
2
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74


